Fédération

SUPER BUGGY
Challenge Ouest

"

S3ANVT sap
INTFON IA IS

ouoiyd

YO Sid

dioied

Sid

ANOVIHE 8p
NVENV.INON

ouoiyd

Y9 Sid

dioied

Sid

SAWNSZHO S31

ouoiyd

Y9I Sid

dioied

Sid

XMO IN34

ouoiyd

Y9I Sid

dioned

Sid

NOXNWA

ouoiyd

5]143(10 4| 1]139|10 7|5]36|10 7(2]0

1]39|/10 8| 5]36|10 10| 4|33(10 6| 4]0

2131(10 9] 4143|110 9| 3|39|10 8(3]0

Y9N sid

dioned

2

Sld

IV id Id

ouoliyo

4148|10 8

5]136]10 0

Y9I Sid

dioned

8
9

Sid

48| 10

431 10

39|10 10| 3] 28] 10

ENAR=1S]
ERRRUERREL]

ouoiyd

Y9N sid

dioied

2

Sld

24110 3

33|10

26|10 6

28110 4

ouolyg

Y9N sid

dioned

Sld

AVNO1d

ouoliyg

Y9N sid

dioned

Sld

48(10 10| 5] 0

36|10 6 4]0

31110 9(2]0

39|10 5(1]0

ERNE\SECRCy

ouolyo

Y9N sid

dioned

Sld

377 Inoy

ouolyo

Y9N sid

dioned

Sld

Bonus

139
134
140
30

Total

425

390

377
97
0

Licence

37931
144193
159323
250732
235976

Super Buggy

1 |BREUILLY Olivier

2 |LE PESQUER Erwan
3 |LEMARIE Bernard

4 |GRATON MELLIER Jordan

5 |LANOE Alexandre



